
Balmoral Junior & Women's Tour Women B
Stage 3: Hill Climb

Date: Sunday, 23rd June 2024 Distance: 1.8 km

Chief Commissaire: Kalvin Bartlett Organiser: Balmoral Cycling Club
Sunday, June 23 2024 7:46:19am
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Stage 3 Result
Time Gap

1. 220 Kelly PHUAH (Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club) 6:49.82
2. 211 Narelle COUTTS (Hamilton Wheelers CC | Solaris p/b Suncoast Vet Yellow) 6:50.57 +1
3. 216 Deborah LATOUF (Sunshine Coast CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast vet Yellow) 7:08.04 +19
4. 219 Katie MENZIES (Gold Coast CC | Choice Homes) 7:12.57 +23
5. 217 Grace MAYNE (ADF CC) 7:23.80 +34
6. 221 Alanna VAN DE HOEF (RATS CC Inc | WCDI pb Balmoral CC T2) 7:35.80 +46
7. 214 Stella KAY (Balmoral CC) 8:24.49 +1:35
8. 215 Martta KYTOMAKI (Lifecycle CC) 8:31.92 +1:42
9. 218 Courtney MCGOWAN (UQCC | WCDI pb Balmoral CC T1) 9:05.64 +2:16
10. 212 Maya DOMINICE (BNECC | WCDI pb Balmoral CC T1) 9:14.97 +2:25

• Average speed of the winner: 15.84 km/h
• Number of starters: 10

GC Points Classification
After Stage 3

pt1. 220 Kelly PHUAH (Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club) 42
2. 211 Narelle COUTTS (Hamilton Wheelers CC | Solaris p/b Suncoast Vet Yellow) 39
3. 219 Katie MENZIES (Gold Coast CC | Choice Homes) 37
4. 216 Deborah LATOUF (Sunshine Coast CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast vet Yellow) 26
5. 217 Grace MAYNE (ADF CC) 20
6. 221 Alanna VAN DE HOEF (RATS CC Inc | WCDI pb Balmoral CC T2) 14
7. 215 Martta KYTOMAKI (Lifecycle CC) 10
8. 218 Courtney MCGOWAN (UQCC | WCDI pb Balmoral CC T1) 8
9. 212 Maya DOMINICE (BNECC | WCDI pb Balmoral CC T1) 7
10. 214 Stella KAY (Balmoral CC) 7

Intermediate Sprints
GC Points

pt1. 220 Kelly PHUAH (Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club) 15
2. 211 Narelle COUTTS (Hamilton Wheelers CC | Solaris p/b Suncoast Vet Yellow) 12
3. 216 Deborah LATOUF (Sunshine Coast CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast vet Yellow) 10
4. 219 Katie MENZIES (Gold Coast CC | Choice Homes) 8
5. 217 Grace MAYNE (ADF CC) 6
6. 221 Alanna VAN DE HOEF (RATS CC Inc | WCDI pb Balmoral CC T2) 5
7. 214 Stella KAY (Balmoral CC) 4
8. 215 Martta KYTOMAKI (Lifecycle CC) 3
9. 218 Courtney MCGOWAN (UQCC | WCDI pb Balmoral CC T1) 2
10. 212 Maya DOMINICE (BNECC | WCDI pb Balmoral CC T1) 1



Balmoral Junior & Women's Tour Women B
Stage 3: Hill Climb

Date: Sunday, 23rd June 2024 Distance: 1.8 km

Chief Commissaire: Kalvin Bartlett Organiser: Balmoral Cycling Club
Sunday, June 23 2024 7:46:19am

Mt Gravatt

Page 2 of 2

Stage 4 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ☀ Mature Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

211 N. COUTTS

+6 (2.)
⚐ 39pt (2.)

212 M. DOMINICE

+37:27 (8.)
⚐ 7pt (9.)

213 A. HATTON

dns stage 1 214 S. KAY

+39:22 (9.)
⚐ 7pt

215 M. KYTOMAKI

+1h03:52
⚐ 10pt (7.)

216 D. LATOUF

+54 (4.)
⚐ 26pt (4.)

217 G. MAYNE

+12:09 (5.)
⚐ 20pt (5.)

218 C. MCGOWAN

+32:33 (7.)
⚐ 8pt (8.)

219 K. MENZIES

+31 (3.)
⚐ 37pt (3.)

220 K. PHUAH

⚑ (1.)
⚐ 42pt (1.)

221 A. VAN DE HOEF

+15:53 (6.)
⚐ 14pt (6.)

Total stage 4 starters: 10


